
A
ADER (rue Clément)
ALSACE (rue d’)
ANCIENS COMBATTANTS D’AFRIQUE
DU NORD (rond-point des)
ANDRÉ-LOUIS (allée)
ANTOINE (allée Jean-François)
AQUITAINE (rue d’)
ARC (Place Jeanne d’)
ATELIERS (rue des)

B
BAC (rue du)
BACH (rue Jean-Sébastien)
BARDOT (rue Docteur)
BARILLOT (rue Léon)
BARTHOLDI (rue Frédéric-Auguste)
BATELIERS (rue des)
BEAUQUÉ (rue Justin)
BELGRADE (rue de)
BELLEVUE (rue de)
BÉNÉDICTINES (rue des)
BERTRAM (rue de l’Evêque)
BERTRAND (rue Solange)
BLÉRIOT (rue Louis)
BLORY (chemin de)
BLORY (rue de)
BOSCH (rue Albert)
BRAS-MORT (rue du)

C
CANADA (rue du)
CANAL (rue du)
CARÉ (rue Général)
CHARCOT (rue Jean-Baptiste)
CHARDONNERETS (rue des)
CHATELAIN (rue de l’Abbé)
CHEMIN DE FER (rue du)
CHRISMENT (rue Charles)
CIMETIÈRE (rue du)
CITÉ (rue de la)
CLAUDEL (rue Paul)
COLSON (square Jacques) 
COLSON (rue Philippe) 
COUBERTIN (place de)
COUBERTIN (rue Pierre de)
COUDRIERS (rue des)
COURCELLES (rue du Baron de)
COUVENTS (rue des)
CRESSOT (rue Joseph)
CUGNOT (rue Joseph)
CURIE (rue Pierre et Marie)

D
DELESTRAINT (allée Général)
DEZAVELLE (rue Gaston)
DIDION (rue Charles)
DOMRÉMY (place)

E
ECKEL (ruelle)
ENTENTE (rue de l’)
ERCKMANN-CHATRIAN (rue)
ÉTANG-DE-LA-GRANGE (rue de l’)
ÉTATS-UNIS (rue des)

F
FARMAN (rue Henri)
FERME DE BLORY (rue de la)
FLAMAN (rue Eugène)
FOSSÉ (rue du)

D8
AB5 

E8
F8
D6
B6 
E5
D6

C4
C7

FG8
DE7
D4
D4
E6
E6

C4/5
F8
G8
G8
D8

EF9-GH8
D9

BC5
C5

E6
BCDEF4

D5
EF8
BC5

E5
EF6
B5
G7

F7/8
C6
E5

FG7/8
C7
C7
D4
F5

E4/5
D5
F9
E8

E8/9
C7

CD7
E7

E5
CD7

D4
F9

E5/6

D8
E9

G7/8
C5-D4/5

8 MAI 1945 (rue du)
11 NOVEMBRE (rue du)
19 NOVEMBRE (rue du)
507e RÉGIMENT DE CHARS DE COMBAT (rue du)

BC4 
G4

F7/8
G8

H
HAEFELI (rue Albert)
HAMANT (rue Nicolas)
HAUT-RHÊLE (rue du)
HEINTZ (rue Monseigneur)
HORGNE (allée de la)
HORGNE (rue de la)
HÔTEL DE VILLE (rue de l’)
HUGO (rue Victor)

J
JARDINS (allée des)
JARDINS SOUS LA FONTAINE (impasse des)
JARDINS SOUS LA FONTAINE (rue des)
JÉRUSALEM (rue de)
JONCS (rue des)
JUIN (rue du Maréchal)

K
KENNEDY (allée J.F.) 
KENNEDY (impasse J.F.)
KENNEDY (rue du Président J.F.)

L
LAPOINTE (rue du Révérend-Père)
LEBON (allée Philippe)
LECLERC (rue Général)
LIBÉRATION (rond-point de la)
LILAS (rue des)
LITALDUS (rue)
LOGES (rue des)
LONDRES (allée de)
LYAUTEY (rue Maréchal)

M
MARGUERITE (allée)
MARLY (rue de)
MARTYRS DE LA RÉSISTANCE (rue des)
MERCIER (square Marcel)
MERMOZ (place)
MEURISSE (rue)
MONT-CASSIN (rue du)
MOULIN (rue Jean)
MYOSOTIS (rue des)

N
NATION (place de la)
NOISETIERS (rue des)
NOMENY (rue de)

O
OSERAIE (rue de l’)

P
PÂQUIS (rue du)
PARC DES COUVENTS (allée du)
PÂTURAL L’ÉVÊQUE (rue du)
PETITE-MOSELLE (allée de la)

D5
DE7

B5/6
F5/6
H7/8

H8
E5

G8

G8
E5
E5
F8

C6-D6/7
D4

G8
F8

EF8

B5
D8

FG7
E5
C6

D5-E6
F5
F4

FG7

F8
E8/9-F7

E5
E5
D7
E5
F9

FG8
C5

E5
D4/5

E8

C5

C5
E4

C6/7
C5

G
GAULLE (rue Charles de)
GAUTIEZ (impasse Charles)
GELLÉE (rue Claude)
GÉNIE (rue du)
GIBET (rue du)
GIRAUD (impasse Général)
GIRAUD (rue Général)
GOURAUD (rue Général)
GRANGE-LE-MERCIER (rue)
GUERLACH (rue Roger)
GUYNEMER (rue de l’Aviateur)

EF4
E6

C6/7
F3-G4

DE7
F7

FG7
E6

G7/8
DE6

E5

FRANCHET D’ESPÈREY (rue)
FRANIATTE (rue Général)
FRESCATY (allée de)
FRESCATY (rue de)

F4
D8-E7-F6

D6/7
CD7

SAINT-VICTOR (place)
SAINT-VICTOR (rue)
SAUSSAIES-DES-DAMES (rue aux)
SCARPONE (rue de)
SCHAFF (place Joseph)
SCHUMAN (avenue Robert)
SCHUMAN (place Robert)
SEGUIN (rue Marc)
SÉMARD (rue Pierre)
SIMMINGER (rue Paul)
SOULAS (passage Raymond)
SOURCES (chemin des)
SOUVENIR FRANÇAIS (carrefour du)
STADE (rue du)
STEINMETZ (allée du Maire) 
SUGNON (impasse au)
SUGNON (rue au)

T
TERRES-NOIRES (rue des)
TILLION (rue Germaine)
TOURAINE (rue de)
TOUR-CHARLES QUINT (rue de la)

V
VACONS (place des)
VACONS (rue des)
VENIZÉLOS (rue)
VERGERS (rue des)
VICTOIRE (rue de la)
VIGNES (impasse des)
VIGNES (rue des)
VOLONTAIRES (rue des)
VOUERIE (rue de la)

Z
ZIMMERMANN (passage Léon)

W
WEISS (rue Louise)

D6
D6
D4
G8
E5

C4/5/6
C5
E6
F7

C7-D8
E5

BC6
G7
D9

BC6
F6

FG7

C4
FG7

B5/6
H8

F8
G8
C6

CD4
DE5
D6

D6/7
DE8/9

DE8

E5

D6/7

R
REIMS (rue de)
ROSES (rue des)
ROTH (allée René)

S
SABLIÈRES (rue des)
SAINT-ANDRÉ (rue)
SAINT-CHRISTOPHE (place)
SAINTE-CÉCILE (rue)
SAINT-EXUPÉRY (allée)
SAINT-EXUPÉRY (rue Antoine de)
SAINT-JOSEPH (rue)
SAINT-LADRE (rue)
SAINT-LÉON (rue)
SAINT-LOUIS (rue)
SAINT-PAUL (rue)
SAINT-PAUL (ruelle)
SAINT-PRIVAT (allée de la chapelle) 
SAINT-PRIVAT (rue) 
SAINT-QUENTIN (rue de)
SAINT-SYMPHORIEN (allée) 

CD5-E4
F5
E5

DE9
F6/7-G7

C6
D8

E9-D8/9
D8-E8/9

E6
E6-D7/8

D4
E5

F4/5
F4/5

D8
F7/8

B5/6-C6
DE4-F3

PETIT-SAULCY (rue du)
PEUPION (square Félix)
PEUPLIERS (rue des)
PICHARD (rue Françoise-Geneviève)
PIROLLE (rue Joseph)
POMMIERS (rue des)
PONSARD (rue Jean-Claude)
PONT-À-MOUSSON (rue de)
PONTS (rue des)
POUGIN (rue Général)
PRÉS (rue des)
PRÉVÔTÉ (rue de la)

D4
E5
C5
D5
F8
C5
D7

BCDEFG4/5/6
B5

E5/6
CD4/5

E7

PETITE-MOSELLE (rue de la) C5


